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Key Intention:

[By when: ]
Small Daily Steps to BIG DREAMS
Aligned Actions

1. Done: []
2. Done: []
3. Done: []
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Day

Date Month

Appointments

Orderly & Assumptive Actions

S Value of
Action

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

Notes, Intuitive Action Ideas & Inspirations:
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